Confirmed Entry List

evilpimp
AjRose
BranislavS
Kid222
Kristjan.J
PMD9409
BigTime
Toddshooter
DeadWolfBones
racer hero
25 travyd
666 Stefani24
828 Atti Honyi (SK)
4 -NightFly-
4 NIKI
92 lizardfolk
36 burnsy1882
66 boogle
54 Agarash
55 Cawwa
53 GreyBull [CHA]
38 JayEyeBee
333 Lombardi
77 buck77
19 madeth
83 dforce
43 minimaxracer
58 fiveleafy
41 TreeArms
808 Z-ro 8
78 Jimmy_Lemon
616 Timdpr
50 scania

Taha El Alaoui
Anthony Roselli
Branislav Goga

Zdenék Cagas

Kristjan Jarve

Phil Diaz
Nolan Scott
Todd Martelle
Ben Keough
Kenneth O'Keefe
Travis D'Souza
Stefan Alfons
Atti Honyi
Ullar Mikk
Nikifor Dakovi¢
J.J. Wang
Kevin Burns
Dave Richardson

Ondrej Maska
Bertil Holmberg
Yann Laprevotte

Jonathan Bjornson

Vince Lombardi
Daniel Buck
Mert Kurt

Diego Alcubierre

Shayne Sheppard

Celal Tanoren
Ertan Derinay
Kevin Myers
Elliot Shaw
Tim Russell
Scania Fung
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New Dimension Racing
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Distance to
WR (%)
100.52%
100.84%
100.38%
100.42%
101.09%
100.27%
100.52%
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HL Rank Permltted
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Confirmed Entry List New Dimension Racing 2009 Kyoto 250

Sessions | Sessions Distance to Laps Entry
Done Left e WR (%) il R | ks Rank |Permitted

100.84%
101.59%
100.29%
100.65%
101.23%
102.30%
100.88%
101.50%
100.79%
101.82%

Car# LFS Name RealName Cntry

N
(=]

jonhybra Daniel Xavier BRA
Gelber Daniel Gelber NOR
Karolis[Lt] Karolis Kliaudaitis LTU
Sarge9191 Christian Kilpatrik USA
GTR_Yuni Haruna Say USA
steven_martin Steven Martin GBR

mrspeed21 Didine Kheireddine DZR
dekor mikail dagli TUR
teedot Scott Burlovich CAN
DimitarBG Dimitar Stefanov BGR
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Number of Entrants to the 2009 Kyoto 250: 43
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